Wonderland Marketplace

151 VFW Parkway, Revere, MA 02151
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For Leasing Contact:

Joshua Birns
Tel: 212-956-2235

jbirns@uedge.com
UEDGE.COM

Demographics: 3-Mile Radius

L L X ]

i A M & & =
Population Households Daytime Pop. AHHI MHHI College Ed.
196,264 71,430 137,390 $101,161  $73,383 28.2%

Demographics data Provided by: ESRI
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Wonderland Marketplace

151 VFW Parkway, Revere, MA 02151

Retail Spaces (SF)
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Hook & Reel

Hairs and Back Again
Neptunelaundry

Get Air Trampoline Park
Big Lots

Casablanca House of
Pastries

United States Postal
Service

Marshalls

Planet Fitness

100 99 Restaurant & Pub
200 St. Jeans Credit Union

4,800
1,120
5,275

29,369
31,000
3,909

2,840

31,194
20,000
5,500
4,500

THIS EXHIBIT SHALL NOT BE DEEMED A WARRANTY, REPRESENTATION OR AGREEMENT BY LANDLORD THAT THE LAYOUT OR CONFIGURATION OF THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART
THEREOF, SHALL REMAIN AS SHOWN HEREON. LANDLORD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF

THE LEASE.
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